XXVIII SAN SILVESTRE DE LLANERA

Resultados - Madreies

viernes, 31 de diciembre de 2021 - Ayto de Llanera - Llanera atletismo
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Apellidos, nombre

MENDEZ LOPEZ INIGO

ORVIZ HEVIA JAVIER

DIAZ PEREZ NEL

PRADO CUERVO DAVID
FERNANDEZ CUERVO IKER
BLANCO HEVIA ANDREA

NAVES ALVAREZ JOSE ANGEL
CORDERA MARINO JESUS MANUEL
CUESTA CALVO JUAN LUIS
RODRIGUEZ CUESTA PAULA
COLLADO CARBAYO LUIS Andres
GARCIA SUAREZ CRISTINA
COLLADO HEVIA Jose Andres
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ VIOLETA
DEL PINO CUESTA LUJAN
CUESTA CALVO MARTA

CUESTA CALVO REBECA

DIAZ LOPEZ NOA

Club

EMC-TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. LOS CAMPOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ALL RUGBY

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
3'26
3'39
4'02
4'50
5'01
5'05
5'12
5'29
6'19
6'33
6'46
6'49
6'51
7'06
7'31
7'33
7'44
7'54

Ritmo

min/km

03:26
03:39
04:02
04:50
05:01
05:05
05:12
05:29
06:19
06:33
06:46
06:49
06:51
07:06
07:31
07:33
07:44
07:54

Por cat.
1° ABS-M
2° ABS-M
3° ABS-M
4° ABS-M
1° MEN-M
1° ABS-F
5° ABS-M
6° ABS-M
7° ABS-M
2° ABS-F
8° ABS-M
3° ABS-F
9° ABS-M
4° ABS-F
5° ABS-F
6° ABS-F
7° ABS-F
1° MEN-F
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